2021 V1
220V single phase/380V three phase/525 three phase
Plastic Frame
Hanging Steel Frame Standing Steel Frame
Plastic Frame
VARIABLE SPEED DRIVE
Frequency Inverter
www.vegapumps.co.za 3
SERIES CASE MODEL
POWER
ADAPTER
(KW)
SIZE (MM)
A B H W D d
F3053
302
F2/3053F0040L43 4.0
147.4 236 250 160 194.5 5.0F2/3053F0040L53 4.0
F2/3053F0055L43 5.5
F2/3053F0075L43 7.5
205.6 303.6 322 220 193.5 6.0
F2/3053F0075L53 7.5
305
F2/3053F0007L21 0.75
110 169.6 179.6 120.1 150.3 4.0
F2/3053F0015L21 1.5
F2/3053F0022L21 2.2
F2/3053F0007L43 0.75
F2/3053F0015L43 1.5
F2/3053F0022L43 2.2
F2/3053F0030L43 3 147.4 236 250 160 194.5 5.0
F2/3053F0022L53 2.2 110 169.6 179.6 120.1 150.3 4.0
  317
F2/3053F0110L43 11.0
205.6 303.6 322 220 193.5 6.0
F2/3053F0150L43 15.0
F2/3053F0185L43 18.5 175 455 472 295 222 6.5
 F2/3053F0110L53 11.0
205.6 303.6 322 220 193.5 6.0
 F2/3053F0150L53 15.0
030
F2/3053F0220L43 22.0
175 455 472 295 222 6.5
F2/3053F0300L43 30.0
F2/3053F0370L43 37.0 230 564.5 580 380 270 7.0
F2/3053F0185L53 18.5
175 455 472 295 222 6.5F2/3053F0220L53 22.0
F2/3053F0300L53 30.0
F2/3053F0370L53 37.0
230 564.5 580 380 270 7.0
045
F2/3053F0450L43 45.0
F2/3053F0450L53 45.0
Dimensions
Model name breakdown
1: Single phase output 3: Three phase output
Input voltage: 2-220V 4-380V
Freq. range: L: 0 - 400Hz
Applicable motor: 0007 is 7.5kW, 0015 is 1.5kW
Series: F - intelligent water pump controller
Series Name
F3053 - F 0007  L  2  3
Selection table
VOLTAGE MODEL
OUTPUT
POWER
(kW)
APPLICABLE
MOTOR
(HP)
RATED
CURRENT
(A)
(1PH - 3PH)
220V
F0007L23 0.75 1 4.1
F0015L23 1.5 2 7.0
F0022L23 2.2 3 10.0
F0030L23 3.0 4 13.0
(3PH - 3PH)
380V
F0007L43 0.75 1 2.5
F0015L43 1.5 2 3.7
F0022L43 2.2 3 5
F0030L43 3 4 6.5
F0040L43 4 5 9.5
F0055L43 5.5 7 12.5
F0075L43 7.5 10 17.5
F0110L43 11 15 24
F0150L43 15 20 33
F0185L43 18.5 25 40
F0220L43 22 30 46
F0300L43 30 40 58
F0370L43 37 50 80
F0450L43 45 60 91
(3PH - 3PH)
525V
F0022L53 2.2 3 3.6
F0040L53 4 5 6.9
F0075L53 7.5 10 14
F0110L53 11 15 19.2
F0150L53 15 20 26.4
F0185L53 18.5 25 32
F0220L53 22 30 36.8
F0300L53 30 40 46.4
F0370L53 37 50 64
F0450L53 45 60 72.8